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KPT/KPSE Miniature circular connectors

Without termination assemblies

KPT/KPSE KPT
Shell Ø A L N K M R S T Z
size* +0,03 -0,13 max. max. ±0,25 ±0,15 ±0,15 max. ±0,15 max.
◆ 8 12,00 21,1 11,1 13,5 11,6 15,1 21,0 3,05 12,3
10 15,00 21,1 14,3 13,5 11,6 18,3 24,2 3,05 12,3
12 19,05 21,1 17,5 13,5 11,6 20,6 26,6 3,05 12,3
14 22,23 21,1 20,6 13,5 11,6 23,0 29,0 3,05 12,3
16 25,40 21,1 23,8 13,5 11,6 24,6 31,3 3,05 12,3
18 28,58 21,1 27,0 13,5 11,6 27,0 33,7 3,05 12,3
20 31,75 22,7 30,2 16,5 14,25 29,4 36,9 3,05 10,8
22 34,93 22,7 33,4 16,5 14,25 31,8 40,1 3,05 10,8
24 38,10 22,7 36,5 17,3 15,1 34,9 43,3 3,75 10,0

* See page 5, 7 and 8 for ordering number information             ◆ in series KPSE only contact arrangements 8-3A and 8-33 available

Receptacle assembly

Shell Ø A K L  M T R S X
size* +0,03 -0,13 ±0,5 max. ±0,25 max. ±0,15 max. ±0,15
◆ 8 12,00 16,1 28,6 14,5 6,0 15,1 21,0 3,05
10 15,00 16,1 28,6 14,5 6,0 18,3 24,2 3,05
12 19,05 16,1 28,6 14,5 6,0 20,6 26,6 3,05
14 22,23 16,1 28,6 14,5 6,0 23,0 29,0 3,05
16 25,40 16,1 28,6 14,5 6,0 24,6 31,3 3,05
18 28,58 16,1 28,6 14,5 6,0 27,0 33,7 3,05
20 31,75 20,1 31,9 17,7 9,2 29,4 36,9 3,05
22 34,93 20,1 31,9 17,7 9,2 31,8 40,1 3,05
24 38,10 20,1 31,9 17,7 8,0 34,9 43,3 3,75

* See page 5, 7 and 8 for ordering number information             ◆ in series KPSE only contact arrangements 8-3A and 8-33 available

Box mounting receptacles
KPT02/MS3112 KPSE02/MS3122

KPTB/MS3119

Crimp
KPSE02/MS3122

Solder
KPT02/MS3112

Thru-bulkhead receptacles
KPTB/MS3119


